
 

 

Please see below our bank details to be used when paying your account by BACS – BANK 

TRANSFER - CHAPS  

 

Bankers: The Royal Bank Scotland – Commercial Services.  

Account Name: James Burrell Ltd  

Sort Code: 60-08-46  

Account Number: 67503799  

 

E- Mail Remittances to: remittances@jamesburrell.com 

E- Mail Queries to: queries@jamesburrell.com 

 

James Burrell Ltd contacts are: 

Amy Hunter (Credit Manager) Amyhunter@jamesburrell.com 

Kelly Marshall (Credit Control) Kellymarshall@jamesburrell.com 

Billy Mcathey (Credit Control) Billymcathey@jamesburrell.com 

Lucia Robinson (Credit Control) Luciarobinson@jamesburrell.com 

 

 

Kirsty Matheson (Sales Ledger) Kirstymatheson@jamesburrell.com 

Elaine Kinghorn (Sales Ledger) Elainekinghorn@jamesburrell.com 

 

Telephone: 0191 477 2249  

 

Registered Company Number : 218384  

VAT Registration Number : 175815538 

IBAN Number : GB64NWBK60084667503799 BIC : NWBKGB2L 
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